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Appendix B DENBIGHSHIRE  COUNCIL  COUNCIL

COUNTY COMMUNITY TOTAL BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H BAND I

PRECEPT PRECEPT

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ABERWHEELER 1,247.84 14.37 1,262.21 841.47 981.72 1,121.96 1,262.21 1,542.70 1,823.19 2,103.68 2,524.42 2,945.16

BETWS G G 1,247.84 18.02 1,265.86 843.91 984.56 1,125.21 1,265.86 1,547.16 1,828.46 2,109.77 2,531.72 2,953.67

BODELWYDDAN 1,247.84 33.53 1,281.37 854.25 996.62 1,139.00 1,281.37 1,566.12 1,850.87 2,135.62 2,562.74 2,989.86

BODFARI 1,247.84 16.92 1,264.76 843.17 983.70 1,124.23 1,264.76 1,545.82 1,826.88 2,107.93 2,529.52 2,951.11

BRYNEGLWYS 1,247.84 39.55 1,287.39 858.26 1,001.30 1,144.35 1,287.39 1,573.48 1,859.56 2,145.65 2,574.78 3,003.91

CEFN  MEIRIADOG 1,247.84 16.94 1,264.78 843.19 983.72 1,124.25 1,264.78 1,545.84 1,826.90 2,107.97 2,529.56 2,951.15

CLOCAENOG 1,247.84 30.00 1,277.84 851.89 993.88 1,135.86 1,277.84 1,561.80 1,845.77 2,129.73 2,555.68 2,981.63

CORWEN 1,247.84 36.29 1,284.13 856.09 998.77 1,141.45 1,284.13 1,569.49 1,854.85 2,140.22 2,568.26 2,996.30

CYFYLLIOG 1,247.84 27.00 1,274.84 849.89 991.54 1,133.19 1,274.84 1,558.14 1,841.44 2,124.73 2,549.68 2,974.63

CYNWYD 1,247.84 15.23 1,263.07 842.05 982.39 1,122.73 1,263.07 1,543.75 1,824.43 2,105.12 2,526.14 2,947.16

DENBIGH 1,247.84 64.00 1,311.84 874.56 1,020.32 1,166.08 1,311.84 1,603.36 1,894.88 2,186.40 2,623.68 3,060.96

DERWEN 1,247.84 25.42 1,273.26 848.84 990.31 1,131.79 1,273.26 1,556.21 1,839.15 2,122.10 2,546.52 2,970.94

DYSERTH 1,247.84 38.18 1,286.02 857.35 1,000.24 1,143.13 1,286.02 1,571.80 1,857.58 2,143.37 2,572.04 3,000.71

EFENECHTYD 1,247.84 20.00 1,267.84 845.23 986.10 1,126.97 1,267.84 1,549.58 1,831.32 2,113.07 2,535.68 2,958.29

GWYDDELWERN 1,247.84 16.00 1,263.84 842.56 982.99 1,123.41 1,263.84 1,544.69 1,825.55 2,106.40 2,527.68 2,948.96

HENLLAN 1,247.84 30.08 1,277.92 851.95 993.94 1,135.93 1,277.92 1,561.90 1,845.88 2,129.87 2,555.84 2,981.81

LLANARMON YN IAL 1,247.84 37.54 1,285.38 856.92 999.74 1,142.56 1,285.38 1,571.02 1,856.66 2,142.30 2,570.76 2,999.22

LLANBEDR D C 1,247.84 53.91 1,301.75 867.83 1,012.47 1,157.11 1,301.75 1,591.03 1,880.31 2,169.58 2,603.50 3,037.42

LLANDEGLA 1,247.84 32.57 1,280.41 853.61 995.87 1,138.14 1,280.41 1,564.95 1,849.48 2,134.02 2,560.82 2,987.62

LLANDRILLO 1,247.84 19.04 1,266.88 844.59 985.35 1,126.12 1,266.88 1,548.41 1,829.94 2,111.47 2,533.76 2,956.05

LLANDYRNOG 1,247.84 20.63 1,268.47 845.65 986.59 1,127.53 1,268.47 1,550.35 1,832.23 2,114.12 2,536.94 2,959.76

LLANELIDAN 1,247.84 29.76 1,277.60 851.73 993.69 1,135.64 1,277.60 1,561.51 1,845.42 2,129.33 2,555.20 2,981.07

LLANFAIR DC 1,247.84 50.28 1,298.12 865.41 1,009.65 1,153.88 1,298.12 1,586.59 1,875.06 2,163.53 2,596.24 3,028.95

LLANFERRES 1,247.84 22.15 1,269.99 846.66 987.77 1,128.88 1,269.99 1,552.21 1,834.43 2,116.65 2,539.98 2,963.31

LLANGOLLEN TOWN 1,247.84 64.60 1,312.44 874.96 1,020.79 1,166.61 1,312.44 1,604.09 1,895.75 2,187.40 2,624.88 3,062.36

LLANGYNHAFAL 1,247.84 7.29 1,255.13 836.75 976.21 1,115.67 1,255.13 1,534.05 1,812.97 2,091.88 2,510.26 2,928.64

LLANRHAEADR Y C 1,247.84 24.00 1,271.84 847.89 989.21 1,130.52 1,271.84 1,554.47 1,837.10 2,119.73 2,543.68 2,967.63

LLANTYSILIO 1,247.84 38.91 1,286.75 857.83 1,000.81 1,143.78 1,286.75 1,572.69 1,858.64 2,144.58 2,573.50 3,002.42

LLANYNYS 1,247.84 25.00 1,272.84 848.56 989.99 1,131.41 1,272.84 1,555.69 1,838.55 2,121.40 2,545.68 2,969.96

NANTGLYN 1,247.84 32.93 1,280.77 853.85 996.15 1,138.46 1,280.77 1,565.39 1,850.00 2,134.62 2,561.54 2,988.46

PRESTATYN 1,247.84 61.33 1,309.17 872.78 1,018.24 1,163.71 1,309.17 1,600.10 1,891.02 2,181.95 2,618.34 3,054.73

RHUDDLAN 1,247.84 53.10 1,300.94 867.29 1,011.84 1,156.39 1,300.94 1,590.04 1,879.14 2,168.23 2,601.88 3,035.53

RHYL 1,247.84 55.52 1,303.36 868.91 1,013.72 1,158.54 1,303.36 1,593.00 1,882.63 2,172.27 2,606.72 3,041.17

RUTHIN 1,247.84 56.57 1,304.41 869.61 1,014.54 1,159.48 1,304.41 1,594.28 1,884.15 2,174.02 2,608.82 3,043.62

ST ASAPH 1,247.84 53.53 1,301.37 867.58 1,012.18 1,156.77 1,301.37 1,590.56 1,879.76 2,168.95 2,602.74 3,036.53

TREFNANT 1,247.84 3.04 1,250.88 833.92 972.91 1,111.89 1,250.88 1,528.85 1,806.83 2,084.80 2,501.76 2,918.72

TREMEIRCHION 1,247.84 16.96 1,264.80 843.20 983.73 1,124.27 1,264.80 1,545.87 1,826.93 2,108.00 2,529.60 2,951.20



 2018/19

Appendix C DENBIGHSHIRE  COUNCIL  COUNCIL

COUNTY COMMUNITY POLICE TOTAL BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H BAND I

PRECEPT PRECEPT PRECEPT

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ABERWHEELER 1,247.84 14.37 258.12 1,520.33 1,013.55 1,182.48 1,351.40 1,520.33 1,858.18 2,196.03 2,533.88 3,040.66 3,547.44

BETWS G G 1,247.84 18.02 258.12 1,523.98 1,015.99 1,185.32 1,354.65 1,523.98 1,862.64 2,201.30 2,539.97 3,047.96 3,555.95

BODELWYDDAN 1,247.84 33.53 258.12 1,539.49 1,026.33 1,197.38 1,368.44 1,539.49 1,881.60 2,223.71 2,565.82 3,078.98 3,592.14

BODFARI 1,247.84 16.92 258.12 1,522.88 1,015.25 1,184.46 1,353.67 1,522.88 1,861.30 2,199.72 2,538.13 3,045.76 3,553.39

BRYNEGLWYS 1,247.84 39.55 258.12 1,545.51 1,030.34 1,202.06 1,373.79 1,545.51 1,888.96 2,232.40 2,575.85 3,091.02 3,606.19

CEFN  MEIRIADOG 1,247.84 16.94 258.12 1,522.90 1,015.27 1,184.48 1,353.69 1,522.90 1,861.32 2,199.74 2,538.17 3,045.80 3,553.43

CLOCAENOG 1,247.84 30.00 258.12 1,535.96 1,023.97 1,194.64 1,365.30 1,535.96 1,877.28 2,218.61 2,559.93 3,071.92 3,583.91

CORWEN 1,247.84 36.29 258.12 1,542.25 1,028.17 1,199.53 1,370.89 1,542.25 1,884.97 2,227.69 2,570.42 3,084.50 3,598.58

CYFYLLIOG 1,247.84 27.00 258.12 1,532.96 1,021.97 1,192.30 1,362.63 1,532.96 1,873.62 2,214.28 2,554.93 3,065.92 3,576.91

CYNWYD 1,247.84 15.23 258.12 1,521.19 1,014.13 1,183.15 1,352.17 1,521.19 1,859.23 2,197.27 2,535.32 3,042.38 3,549.44

DENBIGH 1,247.84 64.00 258.12 1,569.96 1,046.64 1,221.08 1,395.52 1,569.96 1,918.84 2,267.72 2,616.60 3,139.92 3,663.24

DERWEN 1,247.84 25.42 258.12 1,531.38 1,020.92 1,191.07 1,361.23 1,531.38 1,871.69 2,211.99 2,552.30 3,062.76 3,573.22

DYSERTH 1,247.84 38.18 258.12 1,544.14 1,029.43 1,201.00 1,372.57 1,544.14 1,887.28 2,230.42 2,573.57 3,088.28 3,602.99

EFENECHTYD 1,247.84 20.00 258.12 1,525.96 1,017.31 1,186.86 1,356.41 1,525.96 1,865.06 2,204.16 2,543.27 3,051.92 3,560.57

GWYDDELWERN 1,247.84 16.00 258.12 1,521.96 1,014.64 1,183.75 1,352.85 1,521.96 1,860.17 2,198.39 2,536.60 3,043.92 3,551.24

HENLLAN 1,247.84 30.08 258.12 1,536.04 1,024.03 1,194.70 1,365.37 1,536.04 1,877.38 2,218.72 2,560.07 3,072.08 3,584.09

LLANARMON YN IAL 1,247.84 37.54 258.12 1,543.50 1,029.00 1,200.50 1,372.00 1,543.50 1,886.50 2,229.50 2,572.50 3,087.00 3,601.50

LLANBEDR D C 1,247.84 53.91 258.12 1,559.87 1,039.91 1,213.23 1,386.55 1,559.87 1,906.51 2,253.15 2,599.78 3,119.74 3,639.70

LLANDEGLA 1,247.84 32.57 258.12 1,538.53 1,025.69 1,196.63 1,367.58 1,538.53 1,880.43 2,222.32 2,564.22 3,077.06 3,589.90

LLANDRILLO 1,247.84 19.04 258.12 1,525.00 1,016.67 1,186.11 1,355.56 1,525.00 1,863.89 2,202.78 2,541.67 3,050.00 3,558.33

LLANDYRNOG 1,247.84 20.63 258.12 1,526.59 1,017.73 1,187.35 1,356.97 1,526.59 1,865.83 2,205.07 2,544.32 3,053.18 3,562.04

LLANELIDAN 1,247.84 29.76 258.12 1,535.72 1,023.81 1,194.45 1,365.08 1,535.72 1,876.99 2,218.26 2,559.53 3,071.44 3,583.35

LLANFAIR DC 1,247.84 50.28 258.12 1,556.24 1,037.49 1,210.41 1,383.32 1,556.24 1,902.07 2,247.90 2,593.73 3,112.48 3,631.23

LLANFERRES 1,247.84 22.15 258.12 1,528.11 1,018.74 1,188.53 1,358.32 1,528.11 1,867.69 2,207.27 2,546.85 3,056.22 3,565.59

LLANGOLLEN TOWN 1,247.84 64.60 258.12 1,570.56 1,047.04 1,221.55 1,396.05 1,570.56 1,919.57 2,268.59 2,617.60 3,141.12 3,664.64

LLANGYNHAFAL 1,247.84 7.29 258.12 1,513.25 1,008.83 1,176.97 1,345.11 1,513.25 1,849.53 2,185.81 2,522.08 3,026.50 3,530.92

LLANRHAEADR Y C 1,247.84 24.00 258.12 1,529.96 1,019.97 1,189.97 1,359.96 1,529.96 1,869.95 2,209.94 2,549.93 3,059.92 3,569.91

LLANTYSILIO 1,247.84 38.91 258.12 1,544.87 1,029.91 1,201.57 1,373.22 1,544.87 1,888.17 2,231.48 2,574.78 3,089.74 3,604.70

LLANYNYS 1,247.84 25.00 258.12 1,530.96 1,020.64 1,190.75 1,360.85 1,530.96 1,871.17 2,211.39 2,551.60 3,061.92 3,572.24

NANTGLYN 1,247.84 32.93 258.12 1,538.89 1,025.93 1,196.91 1,367.90 1,538.89 1,880.87 2,222.84 2,564.82 3,077.78 3,590.74

PRESTATYN 1,247.84 61.33 258.12 1,567.29 1,044.86 1,219.00 1,393.15 1,567.29 1,915.58 2,263.86 2,612.15 3,134.58 3,657.01

RHUDDLAN 1,247.84 53.10 258.12 1,559.06 1,039.37 1,212.60 1,385.83 1,559.06 1,905.52 2,251.98 2,598.43 3,118.12 3,637.81

RHYL 1,247.84 55.52 258.12 1,561.48 1,040.99 1,214.48 1,387.98 1,561.48 1,908.48 2,255.47 2,602.47 3,122.96 3,643.45

RUTHIN 1,247.84 56.57 258.12 1,562.53 1,041.69 1,215.30 1,388.92 1,562.53 1,909.76 2,256.99 2,604.22 3,125.06 3,645.90

ST ASAPH 1,247.84 53.53 258.12 1,559.49 1,039.66 1,212.94 1,386.21 1,559.49 1,906.04 2,252.60 2,599.15 3,118.98 3,638.81

TREFNANT 1,247.84 3.04 258.12 1,509.00 1,006.00 1,173.67 1,341.33 1,509.00 1,844.33 2,179.67 2,515.00 3,018.00 3,521.00

TREMEIRCHION 1,247.84 16.96 258.12 1,522.92 1,015.28 1,184.49 1,353.71 1,522.92 1,861.35 2,199.77 2,538.20 3,045.84 3,553.48


